
Vitahealth Apothecary 

1235 1st Avenue 

INVOICE 

New York, NY 10021 

ACCT$2005004689 

Epstein, Jeffrey 

9 east 71st st 

New York, NY 10065 

Item 

033984017115 

647303040038 

693749624011 

693749751045 

727783040442 

bet 
RXITEM 

Subtotal 
Tax 

Total 

AMEX *4-'3001 

Approval 

Description 

MAGNESIUM CIT TABS 200MG SOLG 

COLOSTRUM PLUS 120'S 

Thorne Q Best 100 

CHOLEAST 120 CAPSULES 

Turmeric force 60 softgels 

beta glucan organic 

RX 0183262 00 

$205.02 

$0.00 

$205.02 

$205.02 

121864 

I AGREE TO PAY THE TOTAL AMOUNT ABOVE 

ACCORDING TO THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT 

X 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 

Customer 

Signature 

INVOICE# 194394 

DATE 10/9/2014 12:54:41 PM 

Qty Unit Price 

1.00 $14.09 

1.00 $29.99 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$65.95 

836.05 
$33.95 

$62.00 

$20.00 

Price Dis% 

$10.57 25 

$22.49 25 

$49.46 25 

$27.04 25 

$25.46 25 

$50.00 19 

$20.00 

EFTA00298407


